1575 Jefferson Ave SE, Grand Rapids, Michigan 49507
Kate Caliri-Spiegel and Anisa Everett, Teacher Leaders
Phone: (616) 433-3239

e-mail: hello@grovemontessori.org

Grove Montessori

A Wildflower Public School

2025 - 2026 Schedule of Board of Directors Meetings

Monday, July 28, 2025
Monday, August 11, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Monday, November 17, 2025
Monday, December 15, 2025
Monday, January 12, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, March 29, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026, Annual Organization Meeting and Budget Hearing

All meetings will be held at 5:30 p.m. in the administrative office at Grove Montessori (unless
otherwise noted).

Minutes are available for inspection at the above address.

The Academy shall comply with subtitle A of Title Il of the Americans with Disabilities Act of
1990, Public Law 101-336, 42 USC 12101 et seq. or any successor law. Should you require
specific accommodation(s) please contact Kate Caliri-Spiegel at kate@grovemontessori.org.

Board Approved: 6/19/2025
Posted: 6/30/2025



